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Event 61a: Under 17 Girls 2000m Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 50 Sienna MONTEITH (Balmoral CC) catch
Half Lap 14.248 (1)

Lap 1 23.523 23.523 (1)
Lap 2 17.843 41.367 (1)
Lap 3 18.121 59.489 (1)
Lap 4 18.540 1:18.029 (1)
Lap 5 18.925 1:36.955 (1)
Lap 6 18.874 1:55.829 (1)
Lap 7 18.663 2:14.493 (1)
Lap 8 2.493 2:16.987 (1)

2. 49 April PATTIE (Balmoral CC) caught
Half Lap 14.814 14.814 (2)

Lap 1 24.729 24.729 (2)
Lap 2 18.766 43.496 (2)
Lap 3 19.188 1:02.685 (2)
Lap 4 19.846 1:22.532 (2)
Lap 5 20.613 1:43.145 (2)
Lap 6 20.840 2:03.985 (2)
Lap 7 13.001 2:16.987 (2)


